

```
John L. Hagler House Porter House Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County,
Photo By: Charles F. Ogilvie
                                    MAR 1 3 1980
Date: 1972
Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission
       4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219
Direction: Looking northwest - south and
  east elevations
```



JOHN L. HAGLER HOUSE (Porter House) Poplar Grove Road Springville, Henry County, Tennessee Photo By: Stephen Rogers MAR 1 3 1980 Date: July, 1979 Neg. at: Tennessee Historical Commission Nashville, Tennessee Looking northeast, south and west elevations

To replace #1 of 8 photographs



John L. Hagler House Porter House Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County, Photo By: Charles F. Ogilvie Date: 1972 Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission 4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219 Direction: Looking northeast - south and west elevations



```
John L. Hagler House Porter House Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County,
Photo By: Stephen Rogers
Date: July 1979
Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission
       4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219
Direction: Looking northwest - south and
  east elevations
# 3 of 8
```



John L. Hagler House (Porter House)
Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County) Photo By: Stephen Rogers Date: July, 1979 MAR 1 3 1980 Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission 4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219 Direction: Interior photograph of mantle in front bedroom of original house



John L. Hagler House (Poster House Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County) Photo By: Stephen Rogers MAR | 3 1980 Date: July 1979 Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission 4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219 Direction: Interior photograph of mantle in bedroom in ell of original house # 5 of 8



```
John L. Hagler House (Porter House)
Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County,
                                   MAR 1 3 1980
Photo By: Stephen Rogers
Date: July 1979
Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission
       4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219
Direction: Interior photograph of original
  parlor door with unpainted heart of cherry
  panels.
# 6 of 8
```



```
John L. Hagler House (Porter House)
Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County,
                                   MAR | 3 1980
Photo By: Stephen Rogers
Date: July 1979
Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission
      4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219
Direction: Interior photograph of doorway
  from original parlor into ca. 1900 dining
  room addition
```



John L. Hagler House (Forter House)
Poplar Grove Road, Springville, Henry County, MAR 1 3 1980 Photo By: Stephen Rogers Date: July 1979 Neg: Tennessee Historical Commission 4721 Trousdale Dr., Nashville, 37219 Direction: Looking northeast - south and west elevations of log tobacco barn